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02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

01 Beverly Hills Lease

01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#17-280660

GATED CONTEMP. WITH PANORAMIC 
VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER
Peter Whyte 310-650-8480

4+6
13331 MULHOLLAND DR

$6,950,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Grand 2 story Contemp. on private promontory. 4BR 6BA 
6,700+ sf int. 53,000+ sf lot. Majestic CA Oaks, lush 
landscaping & tranquil refection pond create a serene 
sanctuary. FP in Fam Rm & Mstr Suite. Gourmet Kit. Gated 
motor court with ample parking. 3 car garage, elec. car 
charging station.

Views of City Lights & San Gabriel Mntns

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-277526

RENOVATED CLASSIC SPANISH 
COLONIAL

HILTON & HYLAND
Richard Maslan 310.858.5473

4+6
9308 READCREST DR

$7,995,000

Travertine and Maple wood floors throughout, vintage French 
doors and hardware with clerestory windows brightening the 
living room overlooking the loggia, rolling green lawn and 
pool area. The master suite has a sitting room with city view, 
walk-in closet, and master bath. Additionally, there is an 
adjacent outdoor kitchen with seating and fire pit overlooking 
the pool area. This home offers comfort and privacy for the 
discriminating buyer.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-274602

WONDERFUL 1 STORY IN 
SPECTACULAR SETTING!

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Ginger Glass 310-927-9307

4+4
1119 SCHUYLER RD

$13,500 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Beautiful single story home on lower Schuyler on large 
30,262 sq. ft. lot w/private park-like setting & endless mature 
trees. Sitting directly across the street from one of Beverly 
Hills largest & most iconic properties. Wonderful move-in 
condition w/open, spacious living room opening to the pool 
& majestic grounds & setting. Wonderful kitchen w/breakfast 
room, formal dining, terrific master w/doors opening to the 
pool area & beautiful kids bedrooms. Beverly Hills School 
District.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open rev11-2

BEAUTIFUL CONDO IN PRIME BH 
LOCATION

JAG-BH
Kathie Arastoo 310-869-1144

4+2.5
430 N OAKHURST DR, UNIT 302

$1,999,999

A rare offering in the very desirable Chateau de Chene luxury 
condos.  Only 4 bedroom unit in the building.  Corner unit 
w/ 1 common wall, tons of natural light, 4 balconies, laundry 
room & eat in kitchen.  Open floor plan w/  formal dining 
& living.  Separate master w/ large walk-in.  Master bath 
incld double sink, spa tub, & steam shower.  Completely 
remodeled in 8/14 w/ top of the line materials & appliances.  
Recessed lighting, hi ceilings, crown molding & plantation 
shutters.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-264896

WONDERFUL 1 STORY IN 
SPECTACULAR SETTING!

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Ginger Glass 310-927-9307

4+4
1119 SCHUYLER RD

$7,695,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Beautiful single story home on lower Schuyler on large 
30,262 sq ft lot with private park like setting & endless 
mature trees. Sitting directly across the street from one of 
Beverly Hills largest & most iconic properties. Wonderful 
move-in condition with open spacious living room opening to 
the pool & majestic grounds and setting.  Wonderful kitchen 
with breakfast room, formal dining, terrific master with doors 
opening to the pool area and beautiful kids bedrooms. 
Beverly Hills School District.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open rev11-2

PRIME WEST END FLATS ON ROXBURY 
DR.

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Mike Nourmand&Adam Sires 310.498.1024

6+4.5
519 N ROXBURY DR

$6,399,999 2sty-MODERN

6 bedroom, 4.5 bath home features an L-shaped floor plan 
w/ all the main public spaces overlooking the park-like 
backyard. Open kitchen w/ granite counter tops,Viking 
cooktop, oven, & Sub-Zero refrigerator. Master BR is located 
on the 1st floor. 5 bedrooms upstairs plus an office space 
w/ built-in shelving. Lush landscaping and mature trees are 
located throughout the property. Pool and spa with rock 
waterfall, built-in BBQ and multiple seating areas. Move-in, 
remodel, or build your dream home.

Catered Lunch

Lunch NEW11-2

JUST LISTED IN THE BEVERLY HILLS 
FLATS

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Rochelle Maize 3109688828

6+6
628 N SIERRA DR

$7,850,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

This modest but whimsical French Normandy home 
commands its place on one of the best streets in BH. The 
main floor showcases a formal LR, dining room, kitchen with 
adjoining breakfast area, a gorgeous wood-paneled study 
and a light-drenched FR complete with a wet bar overlooking 
the grounds. Elegant French doors open to a resort-like 
backyard with a large pool, spa and a detached guest house. 
This traditional masterpiece offers privacy and warmth, 
perfect place for your family to call home.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,

Lunch NEW11-2

LOWER SUMMIT CELEBRITY HIDEAWAY

NELSON SHELTON
Mitra Berman 310.387.6199

7+8.5
1018 SUMMIT DR

$13,750,000 CONTEMPORARY

Spectacular grounds awaits you in this grand estate in lower 
Summit. The bright natural light, soaring ceilings, large rooms 
and unusually expansive and private flat outdoor space are 
perfect for indoor and outdoor grandeur entertaining.The 
large master suite has both his and hers baths and walk-in 
custom built-in closets. Children's wing, guest house, staff 
quarters, 11 car parking and a beautiful large pool and spa 
complete this special Beverly Hills property.

www.MitraBermanHomes.com

Open NEW11-1:30

Call 310.358.1833 for more info

Delivered to 4.5k+ Real Estate Professionals in SoCal

Free Listing Ad on Guests.TheMLS.com

1 Million Monthly Views on Guests.TheMLS.com

Why Advertise in The MLS Broker Caravan™?
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THE KIND OF HOUSE DREAMS ARE 
MADE OF

CB RES BROKERAGE
RON de SALVO 310-560-9388

5+5
1455 LINDACREST DR

$5,395,000 2sty-COUNTRY FRENCH

Exquisitely detailed Normandy residence.  5 en-suite BRs, 
generous center-island kit, breathtaking 2-story LR, formal 
DR, loft library, beautiful gardens.  An exceptional collection 
of architectural elements gathered over years of travel and 
dating from the 18th and 19th centuries.  Weathered antique 
beams throughout.  Unique iron and brass interior lighting 
blends with natural sunlight to bathe the interior spaces in a 
magical glow.  Truly an exceptional property.

Open NEW11-2

ROMANCE AND SOPHISTICATION IN 
PRIME BHPO

TELES / CB
Carswell / de Salvo 310-345-7500

4+5
9305 HAZEN DR

$5,350,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

"PINE SONG" -- a gated estate on 1+ acre of privacy 
and seclusion.   Exceptional refinement and exquisite 
proportions.  LR with tray beam ceiling and FP, formal DR, 
cook's kitchen and intimate den/screening room. 
 2 lavish master suites (one with FP), lovely guest BR and 
separate office/gym.  Outdoor beamed loggia with kitchen 
and stone fireplace.  Lovely gardens, brick walkways, 
towering trees. Pool and spa.  A rare and remarkable 
offering.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-267068

GATED MEDITERRANEAN IN BHPO

NOURMAND &ASSOCIATES
Myra Nourmand&P. Stevens 310-888-3333

5+6
1453 SAN YSIDRO DR

$4,999,999 MEDITERRANEAN

Gated and walled 5 bed + 6 bath Mediterranean in lower 
BHPO. Grand 2-sty entry, formal living room w/ high ceilings. 
Large gourmet kitchen w/ top of the line appliances, center 
island and granite counter-tops complete w/ large breakfast 
area. Double doors open to magical gardens w/ pool and 
spa. Elevator and 2 car garage.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Other

Open NEW11-2

UNIQUE ARCHITECTURAL 
CONTEMPORARY

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 310.691.7888

3+3
9625 OAK PASS RD

$3,650,000 CONTEMPORARY

Opportunity to own existing property or purchase re-built. 
Situated behind sought-after Oak Pass Rd, is this gated 
residence. Chef’s kitchen w/Viking appliances, stone 
countertops & island. Architectural touches shown w/exterior 
metal wall panels, vaulted wood-beam ceilings, stone 
fireplaces, hardwood & stone floors. Outdoor space w/
grassy yard w/trees for privacy & heated pool/spa, BBQ & 
canyon views. Rebuilt option for $5,950,000 for 3-story, 4 
bed/6.5 bath, approx. 6,000 sf Modern Estate.
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
with full Butler's pantry and wet bar.

www.HaltonPardee.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-281970

GATED NEW ENGLAND TRADITIONAL 
ESTATE IN PRIME BRENTWOOD

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 310-820-9341

6+6
428 HOMEWOOD RD

$8,495,000 TRADITIONAL

Sprawling Trad estate on 23k+ Sq Ft/assr lot w/ broad 
frontage on one of BW’s most desirable sts.  Remod w/ grt 
taste, quality & attn to detail.  Wful charm, ideal flr plan & 
gorg pvt grounds incl circ drive, lg grassy yd, patios, pl/spa, 
putting grn, paddle tennis ct & mature trees. Fab mstr w/ FP, 
private terrace, lavish bath & rm size closet.  Cook's kitch, 
2 fam rms each w/ French drs, office, detached gst rm/gym, 
bar, wine cellar & 4 FP’s plus firepit.  Rare oppty!

www.428homewood.com

Open NEW11-2

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text



 Features Now Available on The MLS™
NEW & Improved Reports!
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MLS#17-261842

GREAT GOLF COURSE LOCATION & 
FABULOUS BACKYARD

COLDWELL BANKER
Tania Ferris 310-713-8234

4+5
2116 COUNTRY HILL LN

$2,888,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Nearly 5,000sqft with a fabulous 2sty floorplan. Prime 
MGCC golf course location overlooking scenic Fairway and 
Mountain Views throughout. Hugh, expansive, completely 
private backyard with large grassy areas, romantic Gazebo 
& great entertainers spaces, very peaceful, w/an incredibly 
serene setting at the end of a private drive. Great indoor-
outdoor flow, bright interior, hardwood floors & high ceilings. 
Excellent Master w/Office, Library & fabulous Kitchen w/
FamilyRm. Inviting LR+FDR.

24HR SECURITY Mountaingate in Brentwood

Open NEW11-2 591F4

MLS#17-258250

PRIZED GOLF COURSE LOCATION W/
INCREDIBLE VIEWS & 5400SF

COLDWELL BANKER
Tania Ferris 310-713-8234

4+6
2322 CANYONBACK RD

$2,695,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

The Best Views in Brentwood! Huge 5400sf House, Huge 
Backyard & Breathtaking Fairway, DTLA CityLights & 
MtnViews,This an incredible value. Check the comps-at 
$496sf this is an amazing opportunity to have one of the 
best homes on the Westside. Expansive floorplan features 4 
fabulous ensuite bedrms, DEN, Office & 5.50BA. Tremendous 
interior scale, high ceilings & beautiful HW flrs. Exceptional 
MasterRetreat w/fabulous views, Office or Gym, 2 Private 
baths & 2 walk-in closets. 3-carGAR.

24HR SEC PATROLMountaingate in Brentwood

Open NEW11-2 591E4

MLS#17-278396

EXPLOSIVE SANTA MONICA MOUNTAIN 
VIEWS

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Esfandi / DiPrizito 310-266-2777

4+3
2457 PESQUERA DR

$2,649,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Contemporary Mediterranean 1- story estate in the heart of 
Brentwood featuring unobstructed explosive Santa Monica 
Mountain Reserve views. Impressive high ceiling entry with 
marble and wood floors throughout. Sun filled open floor 
plan with multiple entertaining areas. Floor to ceiling French 
glass doors offer seamless indoor/ outdoor entertaining 
surrounded by private natural beauty. Well maintained and 
move-in ready or ideal for redevelopment with upside.

www.2457PesqueraDr.com

Open NEW11-2

BLISSFUL CANYON LIVING…..

CB BW / GIBSON INTL.
Joan Caplis/Susan Stark 310.345.7450

3+2.5
3452 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$2,195,000 1sty-RANCH

Remodeled + contemporized, spacious home on broad ±18k 
lot. Open flr plan w pitched ceilings in LR & FR w 2-sided 
fireplace as centerpiece. Gourmet kitchen w Serpentinite 
counters, s/s apps & roomy mud rm w tons of storage. 
Brazilian hw flooring throughout common areas & glass bay 
sliders that open to private yard & gardens w water fall. Gr8 
master ste w lovely bath -marble vanity & doub sinks. 2 
gst rms share jack/jill bath. 2-car garage w direct access + 
circular driveway provide e-z parking.

MandevilleCanyonHomes.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-266404

RARE CUSTOM END UNIT WITH 
ELEVATOR AND NEARLY 4600SQFT

COLDWELL BANKER
Tania Ferris 310-713-8234

4+5
12391 RIDGE CIRCLE

$2,195,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

The Ridge w/24HR guard gated SEC. At  $480 sf this is 
an Incredible Value! Nearly 4600sqft of luxury & elegance. 
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

MandevilleCanyonHomes.com

Open NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Single Family

MLS#17-274604

CHARMING HOME W/ ENCHANTING 
YARD IN WEST LA

JOHN AAROE GROUP
SallyFJones/ColinKelly 310-691-7888

3+2
11417 NATIONAL BLVD

$1,299,999 TRADITIONAL

Unwind in this enchanting home that offers a peaceful 
atmosphere w/charming living room, formal dining, 
remodeled kitchen w/granite counters & breakfast area, den/
office & family room w/bar ideal for gatherings. Large master 
w/sizable closets & French doors that open to the yard. Enjoy 
the covered deck w/hot tub or nestle under shaded fruit 
trees. This home offers privacy, convenience & easy access 
to neighborhood amenities, parks & Freeways.

11417national.com

Lunch rev11-2

07 West L.A. Condo / Co-op

FRONT FACING TOWNHOUSE

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Vicki Driscoll 310-622-7420

2+2.5
1714 FEDERAL AVE

$675,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Terrific 2bed/2bath in great WLA location. Freshly painted, 
new flooring, light fixtures, cabinet hardware. Spacious 
living/dining area with fireplace and doors leading to private 
front patio. Eat-in area adjacent to kitchen. Powder room. 
Great bonus room w/large window (not included in square 
footage). Master w/fireplace, vaulted ceiling,walk-in closet, 
private bath. Second bedroom w/private bath. Side-by-side 
laundry. Direct entry from side by side parking in community 
garage.

washer,dryer,refrigerator,dishwasher,

Open NEW11-2

Call 310.358.1833 for more info

Delivered to 4.5k+ Real Estate Professionals in SoCal

Free Listing Ad on Guests.TheMLS.com

1 Million Monthly Views on Guests.TheMLS.com

Why Advertise in The MLS Broker Caravan™?
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09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#17-281620

SOPHISTICATED 4BR POOL HOME ON 
9400+ SQFT LOT

COMPASS
Jeremy Ives (310)858-1902

4+3.5
2412 S BEVERLY DR

$2,400,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Sophisticated 1-story 4BR+3.5BA Traditional w/pool in prime 
Beverlywood HOA. Features open concept sitting area w/fp 
& formal dining area, stylish living rm opening to gourmet 
chef’s kitchen w/ctr island, breakfast area. Backyard w/patio 
deck, lrg pvt landscaped grounds & swimmer’s pool w/rock 
waterfall. 4 spacious BRs including ensuite master & junior 
suite. Features central HVAC, designer fixtures & attached 
2-car garage. Large 9,401 sqft and close to BH, Century City 
& Pico/Beverly shops.

2412SouthBeverlyDrive.com

Open NEW11-2

INCREDIBLE VALUE STARTER HOME IN 
PRIME BEVERLYWOOD

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 310.691.7888

3+2
9717 CASHIO ST

$1,395,000 CONTEMPORARY

Move into existing home or build new. This light & bright 
home comes w/vaulted ceilings, oversized family room & 
sizeable windows. Kitchen features abundant storage & 
overlooks the grassy yard & fruit tree. Master bedroom 
is equipped w/glass doors which open to outside patio. 
Custom built cabinetry & shelving throughout. Tons of 
parking available & additional 2-car detached garage. Only 
moments away from places of worship, grocery stores, 
shops & restaurants. This opportunity will not last!

9717cashio.com

Open NEW11-2

CHARMING HOME IN BEVERLYWOOD

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Nina Chinn 424-888-3130

2+1
9036 HARGIS ST

$929,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Lovely traditional w/ great curb appeal. 2bd/1ba on big lot. 
Great opportunity to add value; perfect starter home/condo 
alternative. Super cute w/ beutiful hrdwd flrs & bay windows. 
Spacious living room, formal dining room, kitchen & laundry 
room. Large landscaped backyard w/ built in bbq w/lots of 
space for al fresco dining, outodor lounging, grassy area for 
kids & pets. Wonderful central location wi/ easy access to 
Beaches, Downtown, BH & adjacent to hip Culver City and 
public transport.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-279146

SPANISH BUNGALOW IN REYNIER 
VILLAGE

KELLER WILLIAMS
Laura Anderson 323.646.6569

2+1
8808 DAVID AVE

$835,000 SPANISH

Tucked in the vibrant neighborhood of Reyneir Village this 
Spanish bungalow is nestled on a private cul-de-sac.Front 
entrance opens into a light filled living room with a large 
arched window and dining area that offers a flow perfect 
for entertaining.Updated spacious kitchen and 2 bedrooms 
with an private backyard prefect for el fresco dining.Centrally 
located to shops, cafes along the hip Robertson strip, near 
Culver City, Beverly Hills, Century City, LACMA, Expo line 
and Helms Bakery.

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Refresh. NEW11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-281962

RARE AND SPACIOUS 3BR CONDO 
WITH SPECTACULAR VIEWS!

COMPASS
Jeremy Ives (310)858-1902

3+3.5
1278 S CAMDEN DR #202

$1,350,000 TRADITIONAL

Rare 3BR,3.5BA 2nd flr corner unit w/spectacular panoramic 
views & incredible location! Almost 2400 sqft of living space, 
this bright & spacious unit offers open LR&DR, chef’s galley 
kitchen & 3 ensuite BRs featuring master w/luxurious spa-
like bath. Boasts hi-ceilings, multiple Juliet balconies, central 
HVAC & laundry in unit. Building amenities include fitness 
ctr, rec rm, controlled access, secured side x side parking 
& lrg pvt storage space. Close to BH, Century City & Pico/
Beverly shops.

1278SouthCamdenDrive202.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-268902

RARE UPDATED 2BD+2.5BA PENTHOUSE 
FLOOR UNIT, W/ LOW HOA'S

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Alexis Boris Assouline 310-990-6894

2+3
1135 REXFORD DR #404

$1,050,000 CONTEMPORARY

Stylish top floor, updated unit located on the border of BH 
and Beverlywood. This 2BR, 2.5BA ready for move-in has 
an open floor plan with spacious living and dining area that 
opens to a prvt tiled balcony with amazing Century City 
views. Updated kitchen with granite counters, stainless steel 
appliances, and breakfast bar/area. Master bdr w/ walk-in 
closet & contemporary master bath w/ double sink vanity, 
separate custom tub and glass shower.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Refresh. NEW11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Income

MLS#17-281294

PRIME LOCATION FIRST TIME ON 
MARKET IN 30 YEARS

COLDWELL BANKER HPS
Anne Austin 213-718-1527

8607 AIRDROME ST
$1,150,000 SPANISH

Adorable spacious duplex has been recently painted, 
immaculately maintained and loved for many years. Spanish 
paved steps lead to a sweet front porch, perfect for relaxing 
w/ a cup of tea & watch the world go by.  The vacant front 
unit was recently beautifully painted, has an over sized living 
rm filled with natural light, gleaming refinished hrdwd flrs, 
high ceilings & beautiful crown moldings. Dining area also 
has crown moldings w/ Dutch door leading to an adorable 
kitchen w/ newer appliances.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Fridg,Other

Open NEW11-2

REMARKABLE DEVELOPMENT OR 
OWNER/USER OPPORTUNITY

HALTON PARDEE
Jonathan Pearson 310-907-6517

3103 S HALM AVE
$897,000 SPANISH

This duplex provides a remarkable opportunity for a 
developer or owner/user on a 5,040 sq. ft. lot, zoned 
LAR1.5. Unit one is a 1 bed/1bath and features hardwood & 
tile floors, walk-in closet, updated bathroom, and decorative 
fireplace. Laundry is also available in the 1-car garage/
storage space provided. The second unit features 2 bed/ 
2 bath w/ an open kitchen & living area, crown molding, 
hardwood & tile floors, subway tiles in bathrooms, washer & 
dryer in unit and1-car garage/storage space.

Dshwhr,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. NEW11-2

Questions? Call 310.358.1833

• New & Improved Listing Search

• Sharing Via Text

• Auto-Saved Searches & More!

Test Drive The New System 
Before It’s Released This Fall!
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10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#17-280704

SLEEK & SEXY ARCHITECTURAL WITH 
AN EXPANSIVE OPEN FLOOR PLAN

HILTON & HYLAND
Zach Goldsmith 310.908.6860

5+5
824 N LA JOLLA AVE

$3,850,000 CONTEMPORARY

Great square footage in one of the most coveted areas of 
West Hollywood. Soaring ceilings with floating wood flanks, 
pendulous glass railed open-tread staircase, reclaimed wood 
finishes, Venetian plaster accents and architectural detail 
throughout.  Luxurious and open one of a kind Italian Kitchen 
opens to living and family rooms creating an open loft feel. 
Enjoy the true LA experience, where the outdoor and indoor 
environment become synonymous.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-277698

DESIGNER SPANISH REVIVAL NESTLED 
IN A LUSH SECRET GARDEN

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Jay Martinez/Gil Dirige 323-377-8332

5+4
903 N VISTA ST

$1,999,999 SPANISH

Currently a lucrative and well-maintained vacation rental 
that grossed approx $200K in 2017 and $280K in 2016! 
This Spanish home with a new pool and infinity spa was 
completely reconstructed, expanded and beautifully revived 
in 2014. Nestled in a fully gated and privately hedged secret 
garden, this sanctuary welcomes you with a magical front 
courtyard. The home features a rare one-story 5 BD 3.5 BA 
floorplan exuding  endless charm. The home is a stroll to 
Trader Joes and Sprouts food markets!

www.903NVista.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-281850

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Arvin Haddadzadeh

2+2
8724 ASHCROFT AVE

$1,950,000 CAPE COD

Located in the heart of prime West Hollywood, sits this ultra-
private, gated home that defines the quintessential lifestyle 
of the neighborhood. Located just moments from the famed 
Melrose Place and Robertson, this home gives you the best 
of both worlds, with un-paralleled privacy and access to the 
world renowned amenities and lifestyle of the WeHo. The 
home features an open living and dining room with vaulted 
ceilings and skylights throughout that cast natural light 
throughout the home.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING & SERENE | PRIVATE & 
GATED 1920S SPANISH BUNGALOW

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Jacob Dadon 818.264.8780

3+3
8901 ROSEWOOD AVE

$1,649,000 1sty-SPANISH

This pvt & gated 20s Spanish bungalow situated in the 
sought after WeHo. 2 bds+2 bas, +a charming 1 bd/1 ba 
casita. Updtd w/designer finishes & modern appntmnts. 
Formal lvng rm, dark Walnut wd flrs, w/a charming, mantled 
frplc & picture window. The dramatically decored DR leads 
into the chef's kit (feat. in Better Homes & Gardens), flowing 
directly to the outdr dining area, great for entng. Lux mstr 
bdrm feat. an ensuite ba, dual closets, & French drs opening 
to bkyd, w/stone patio & fountain.

www.8901rosewood.aaroe.site

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-272596

BEAUTIFULLY SOPHISTICATED TRI-
LEVEL TOWNHOME

MORGAN REAL ESTATE
Morgan Pasco 3106063887

3+4
1400 N FULLER AVE #10

$1,299,000 CONTEMPORARY

Beautifully sophisticated tri-level townhome with 3 bdrms, 
3.5 baths, 2195 sqft, 2 roof decks, private 2 car garage 
with extra storage in an amazing location. Built in 2013, this 
property has wood floors throughout, custom Millwork built-
ins, laundry closet, open chef-inspired kitchen with high-
end appliances, grand central island and lots of cabinets/
storage. 500 sqft bonus area on the top floor leads you to 2 
separate rooftop living spaces with panoramic views of the 
Hlywd Hills & much more!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-261756

NEW CONSTRUCTION TIMELESS 
SPANISH CITY VILLA IN MELROSE

JOHN AAROE GROUP
THE JMTEAM 323-377-8332

4+5
735 N STANLEY AVE

$2,999,999 2sty-SPANISH

Spanish-Moorish inspired city villa designed by Timothy 
Corrigan has 9 ft high ceilings and seductively  decorated 
interiors. Arched entry ways, custom decorative panel 
moldings, Trompe-l'oeil gas fireplaces and walls, custom 
luxe drapery, cathedral ceiling foyer and open floor plan 
family room and gourmet kitchen complete with  Jenn-
Air appliances. Lush  secluded backyard features a saline 
pool, spa, BBQ, fire pit and dining area. Integrated speakers, 
Nest, and smart-ready technology and security.

www.735NStanley.com

Refresh. red3149000
11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

PRIME REMODELED WEST 
HOLLYWOOD CONDO

THE AGENCY
Jon Grauman 424-238-2484

2+2
1129 LARRABEE ST, UNIT 11

$850,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Beautifully remodeled two-bedroom, two-bathroom condo 
just above the Sunset Strip. This modern redone residence 
includes a white chef's kitchen, open dining area, and living 
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
the wood-paneled pitched ceiling with built-in skylight, 
highlighted with a step-down living room centered by 
the stone-paneled fireplace. Cooking is exciting in the 
remodeled (circa 2013) kitchen.

www.HaltonPardee.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-260964

PICTURE PERFECT IN PRIME MAR 
VISTA!

TELES PROPERTIES
Rowe & Tzadik 424-203-1890

3+2
3671 BOISE AVE

$1,795,000 TRADITIONAL

Open floor plan w/ charming living room leads to formal 
dining area. Gorgeous chef's kitchen has eat-in breakfast 
bar, Viking Professional range, center island & skylights. 
Master suite has walk-in closet, beautiful rustic barn door 
opening to 2nd closet & luxurious bathroom w/ elegant 
tub & classic bead board work. Refinished hardwood 
floors, fabulous natural light, grassy yard w/ mature trees & 
detached garage/art studio. Sellers installed security system 
w/ cameras & speakers in home.

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#17-277664

MAR VISTA "WOODS" OPPORTUNITY

COLDWELL BANKER
Lydia Simon/ Rose Mayhew 310-699-5559

3+2
3753 ASHWOOD AVE

$1,439,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Coveted Mar Vista 'woods street'. Perfectly nestled on 
a quiet tree lined street w/an abundance of natural light, 
hardwood floors, an open living room/ dining area & 
remodeled kitchen w/breakfast bar.  The converted garage 
has one bedroom, bath, kitchen & a skylight in the living 
room w/French doors to the backyard/patio area. Adjacent to 
the garage is an appx 200 SF Laundry/Office/Storage room. 
There is newer copper plumbing throughout.  Easy access to 
Beach & Restaurants.

www.3753Ashwood.com

Refresh. rev11-2

13 Palms - Mar Vista Lease

MLS#17-281106

LOOKING FOR A QUIET OASIS IN THE 
CITY?

TELES PROPERTIES
Stacy Young / Dan Lackey (310) 367-7654

4+3
3537 ST SUSAN PL

$7,000 TRADITIONAL

Beautifully appointed 2 story, 4 bdrm. home on a quiet cul-
de-sac has it all. Formal entry & living rm w/cathedral ceilings 
& frplc overlooks private bckyrd w/spa, patio, turf & lemon 
tree. Enjoy entertaining in formal dining rm or family rm w/
frpl. Downstairs you will find a fabulous center island ktchn 
w/granite counters, prep sink, double oven, wine refrig, 
brkfst bar, small workout rm & laundry rm. Spacious master 
ste. w/balcony, & 3 add. bdrms upstairs. Twice/month maid 
service included.

3537saintsusanplace.com

Open NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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MLS#17-276396

STUNNING VIEWS FROM MAR VISTA 
HILL HOME

TELES PROPERTIES
Stacy Young/ Dan Lackey (310) 367-7654

3+2
11922 LAWLER ST

$5,900 TRADITIONAL

3 + 2 home located on a quiet street, N of Palms, w/
beautifully refinished hrdwd flrs, central heat/air, recessed 
lighting, updtd ktchn & baths & more. Formal entry leads you 
to the dining rm w/views & opens to the updtd ktchn w/brkfst 
nook & separate lndry rm. Living rm w/city light views opens 
to a lanai & to private bckyrd. Located w/in award win. Mar 
Vista Elem. School District. Just down the hill you'll discover 
the Sun. Farmer's Market & new rest. on Venice Blvd + Whole 
Foods & Starbucks.

11922lawlerstreet.com

Open NEW11-2

14 Santa Monica Single Family

MONTEREY COLONIAL IN SANTA 
MONICA FLATS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Elisabeth Halsted 3108209340

4+4
1609 GEORGINA AVE

$4,995,000 2sty-MONTEREY COLONIAL

This Classic Monterey Colonial home in the coveted Santa 
Monica flats is refreshingly bright and airy. Offering 3 beds 
up & 1bed down, and 4 Bathrooms, this home is filled with an 
abundance of light. Archways & hardwood floors throughout 
open to private gated backyard with Pool, Spa, and bonus 
media room. Situated in coveted Santa Monica Schools with 
sidewalks and tree lined streets close to some of the best 
dining and shopping. A place to call home.

Open NEW11-2

14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

PRESTIGIOUS OCEANAIRE BUILDING
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
14 Santa Monica Income

MLS#17-268910

INCREDIBLE DUPLEX IN DESIRABLE 
SUNSET PARK

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
The Kostrey Collection 323-785-7545

1128 BAY ST #A
$1,799,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Attention all builders, developers and individual investors! 
Attached front/rear duplex - each adorable unit has 2BR/1BA 
and features hardwood floors, character tile, and tons of 
natural light. Charming flat backyard w/ detached garage 
and rear alley access. Property is zoned SMR2. Terrific 
proximity to Santa Monica College, public parks, shops and 
cafes, and a short walk to the Viceroy and Shutters on the 
Beach. Front unit is tenant occupied.

Open rev11-2

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text



Driving DirectionsMap LayersParcels Feature

GreatSchools RatingsPublic Records ReportMobile Responsive Design

 Features Now Available on The MLS™

NEW & Improved Reports!
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15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

MLS#17-262862

BEAUTIFUL TRADITIONAL WITH GUEST 
HOUSE

RODEO REALTY
Rod Aragon 310-863-1652

5+5
933 BIENVENEDA AVE

$3,469,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Turn-key ready. Newly painted and appointed. This custom, 
Traditional 4 bedroom, 4 bath home, (over 4,000 sq. ft.,) 
offers gracious indoor/outdoor living with large rooms and 
high ceilings, spacious family room, entertainer's kitchen, 
all flowing out to the multi-level yard. The DETACHED 
GUEST HOUSE (over 1,000 sq. ft.,) features a full kitchen, 
bedroom, bath and large sitting area, and is encircled by 
huge wraparound decks. 3-car garage.

BBQ,Blt-Ins

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-281870

SPACIOUS OPEN PLAN WITH JAW 
DROPPING VIEWS!

CB - BEVERLY HILLS N
Ben Lee 310.858.5489

5+4
515 MUSKINGUM AVE

$3,350,000 3sty-CONTEMP MED

Newer Mediterranean set on a quiet loop street with 
unobstructed ocean, canyon & mountain views. Bright & 
dramatic entry leads to wide open living & family rooms 
with bar/lounge area. Step down to the spacious dining off 
center-island kitchen – all opening up to huge entertaining 
deck & views. Five large bedrooms, 4 baths + several 
balconies, view decks & covered patios. Lower level game 
room, etc. (additional 1,200 sq. ft.) with 12-ft. ceiling opens 
to patio & view.

Open NEW11-2

WONDERFUL TRADITIONAL ON QUIET 
STREET

RODEO REALTY
Rod Aragon 310-863-1652

4+3
1424 AVENIDA DE CORTEZ

$2,169,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Traditional on quiet street. Almost 3K sq ft. 4 big bedrooms 
or 3+ office. 3 baths. Beautiful, large low maintenance yard. 
Perfect for entertaining. Well-tended fruit trees. Upslope 
in back=ultimate privacy. Mountain views. Light & bright. 
Open floorplan. Maple floors; custom open staircase. Mid-
century fireplace & bar seating area.  Enormous amount of 
storage~all closets have hardwood built-ins & cedar. Marble 
entry opens to living room; huge den. Big master w/custom 
built-ins. 3-car garage.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-268556

BEACH CHIC

THE AGENCY
Dan Urbach 310.360.5096

4+4
3534 SHOREHEIGHTS DR

$3,790,000 MID-CENTURY

Possibly the single most unobstructed ocean view in all of 
Sunset Mesa. This completely and newly remodeled Mid-
Century meets Beach Style Ranch home is perched at the 
top of a rise with awe inspiring 180-degree ocean views. 
Enter into a private, gated & grassy courtyard. Once inside 
you are greeted by an open floorplan/great room concept 
with 4bd/3.5ba + convertible den, an abundance of natural 
light, vaulted ceilings, clerestory windows and beautiful 
bleached wide-planked Oak floors.

www.3534Shoreheights.com

Lunch red11-2

MLS#17-279966

EQUESTRIAN COMPOUND

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Aaron Kirman 424-249-7162

9+11
14300 W SUNSET BLVD

$20,000,000 TRADITIONAL

This brand new Estate located in the prestigious area of 
Rustic Canyon sits on an ultra-private flat one-acre lot, 
surrounded by towering sycamore and redwood trees, 
butterfly gardens and a charming creek running along the 
back of the property. Behind its gates rests a stunning 
European Farmhouse designed by AIA Mcllelan Architects in 
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